
COUNTY WMS Name Office email

Adams Will Stites Wisconsin Rapids Will.Stites@Wisconsin.gov

Ashland Alyssa Core Ashland Alyssa.core@wisconsin.gov

Barron Dan Harrington Spooner Dan.Harrington@Wisconsin.gov

Bayfield Steve LaValley Superior Steven.LaValley@Wisconsin.gov

Brown Crystal von Holdt Green Bay Crystal.VonHoldt@wisconsin.gov

Buffalo Dave Pericak La Crosse David.pericak@wisconsin.gov

Burnett Dan Harrington Spooner Dan.Harrington@Wisconsin.gov

Calumet Crystal von Holdt Green Bay Crystal.VonHoldt@wisconsin.gov

Chippewa Travis Holte Ladysmith travis.holte@wisconsin.gov

Clark Stacey Carlson Black River Falls stacey.carlson@wisconsin.gov

Columbia Chris Pracheil Fitchburg christopher.pracheil@wisconsin.gov

Crawford Carrie Olson La Crosse Carrie.Olson@Wisconsin.gov

Dane Wendy Peich Fitchburg Wendy.Peich@wisconsin.gov

Dodge Dan Hunt Horicon daniele.hunt@wisconsin.gov

Door-only towns of Bailys Harbor, 

Egg Harbor, Gibralter, 

Jacksonport, Liberty Grove, Sister 

Bay , Washington

Carrie Webb Green Bay carriea.webb@wisconsin.gov

Door-only towns of Brussels, Clay 

Banks, Forestville, Gardner, 

Nasewaupee, Sevastopol, 

Sturgeon Bay, Union

Sarah Adkins Oshkosh Sarah.adkins@wisconsin.gov

Douglas Steve LaValley Superior Steven.LaValley@Wisconsin.gov

Dunn Mark Harings Eau Claire mark.harings@wisconsin.gov

Eau Claire Mark Harings Eau Claire mark.harings@wisconsin.gov

Florence Robert Rosenberger Peshtigo Robert.Rosenberger@Wisconsin,gov

Fond du Lac Jared Seidl Oshkosh Jared.Seidl@Wisconsin.gov

Forest Wendy Henniges Rhinelander wendy.henniges@wisconsin.gov

Grant Frank Fetter Dodgeville franklin.fetter@wisconsin.gov

Green Chris Pracheil Fitchburg christopher.pracheil@wisconsin.gov

Green Lake Jared Seidl Oshkosh Jared.Seidl@Wisconsin.gov

Iowa Frank Fetter Dodgeville franklin.fetter@wisconsin.gov

Iron Alyssa Core Ashland Alyssa.core@wisconsin.gov

Jackson Stacey Carlson Black River Falls stacey.carlson@wisconsin.gov

Jefferson Travis Schroeder Waukesha Travis.Schroeder@wisconsin.gov

Juneau Will Stites Wisconsin Rapids Will.Stites@Wisconsin.gov

Kenosha Elaine Johnson Waukesha Elaine.Johnson@wisconsin.gov

Kewaunee Carrie Webb Green Bay carriea.webb@wisconsin.gov

La Crosse Carrie Olson La Crosse Carrie.Olson@Wisconsin.gov

Lafayette Frank Fetter Dodgeville franklin.fetter@wisconsin.gov

Langlade Wendy Henniges Rhinelander wendy.henniges@wisconsin.gov

Lincoln Wendy Henniges Rhinelander wendy.henniges@wisconsin.gov

Manitowoc Carrie Webb Green Bay Carriea.webb@wisconsin.gov

Marathon-North of Hwy 29 Keith Patrick Wausau Keith.Patrick@Wisconsin.gov

Marathon-South of Hwy 29 Will Stites Wisconsin Rapids Will.Stites@Wisconsin.gov

Marinette Robert Rosenberger Peshtigo Robert.Rosenberger@Wisconsin.gov

Marquette Jared Seidl Oshkosh Jared.Seidl@Wisconsin.gov

Menominee Scott Koehnke Shawano Scott.Koehnke@wisconsin.gov

Milwaukee Jesse Jensen Waukesha Jesse.Jensen@wisconsin.gov
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Monroe Carrie Olson La Crosse Carrie.Olson@Wisconsin.gov

Oconto-all except for towns of 

Little River, Little Suamico, 

Oconto, Pensaukee

Robert Rosenberger Peshtigo Robert.Rosenberger@Wisconsin,gov

Oconto-only towns of Little River, 

Little Suamico, Oconto, 

Pensaukee

Crystal von Holdt Green Bay Crystal.VonHoldt@wisconsin.gov

Oneida Wendy Henniges Rhinelander wendy.henniges@wisconsin.gov

Outagamie Scott Koehnke Shawano Scott.Koehnke@wisconsin.gov

Ozaukee Kathi Kramasz Plymouth kathleen.kramasz@wisconsin.gov

Pepin Mark Harings Eau Claire mark.harings@wisconsin.gov

Pierce Mark Harings Eau Claire mark.harings@wisconsin.gov

Polk-North of Hwy 8 Dan Harrington Spooner Dan.Harrington@Wisconsin.gov

Polk-South of Hwy 8 Mark Harings Eau Claire mark.harings@wisconsin.gov

Portage Will Stites Wisconsin Rapids Will.Stites@Wisconsin.gov

Price Alyssa Core Ashland Alyssa.core@wisconsin.gov

Racine Elaine Johnson Waukesha Elaine.Johnson@wisconsin.gov

Richland Jeff Schure Fitchburg jeff.schure@wisconsin.gov

Rock Chris Pracheil Fitchburg christopher.pracheil@wisconsin.gov

Rusk Travis Holte Ladysmith travis.holte@wisconsin.gov

Sauk Jeff Schure Fitchburg jeff.schure@wisconsin.gov

Sawyer Travis Holte Ladysmith travis.holte@wisconsin.gov

Shawano Robert Rosenberger Peshtigo
Robert.Rosenberger@Wisconsin,gov

Sheboygan Kathi Kramasz Plymouth kathleen.kramasz@wisconsin.gov

St. Croix Mark Harings Eau Claire mark.harings@wisconsin.gov

Taylor Travis Holte Ladysmith travis.holte@wisconsin.gov

Trempealeau Carrie Olson La Crosse Carrie.Olson@Wisconsin.gov

Vernon Carrie Olson La Crosse Carrie.Olson@Wisconsin.gov

Vilas Kyle McLaughlin Rhinelander Kyle.McLaughlin@Wisconsin.gov

Walworth Travis Schroeder Waukesha Travis.Schroeder@wisconsin.gov

Washburn Dan Harrington Spooner Dan.Harrington@Wisconsin.gov

Washington Travis Schroeder Waukesha Travis.Schroeder@wisconsin.gov

Waukesha-all except for the Cities 

of New Berlin and Muskego , 

Village of Big Bend and Towns of 

Waukesha and Vernon

Geri Radermacher Waukesha Geri.Radermacher@wisconsin.gov

Waukesha-only the Cities of New 

Berlin and Muskego , Village of 

Big Bend and Towns of Waukesha 

and Vernon

Jesse Jensen Milwaukee Jesse.Jensen@wisconsin.gov

Waupaca Scott Koehnke Shawano Scott.Koehnke@wisconsin.gov
Waushara Scott Koehnke Shawano Scott.Koehnke@wisconsin.gov
Winnebago Sarah Adkins Oshkosh Sarah.adkins@wisconsin.gov
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